effective date, interest rate cap 

and floor etc.) 

Not Applicable 

Day Count Basis (Actual / 

Actual) 

Actual / Actual. 

The Coupon (if any) shall be computed on the basis of 

actual number of days elapsed in a year, for this 

purpose a year shall comprise of a period of 365 (Three 

Hundred and Sixty-Five) days.  

In case of a leap year, if 29th February of the relevant 

leap year falls during the Tenor of the Debentures, then 

the number of days shall be reckoned as 366 (Three 

Hundred and Sixty-Six) days for the one-year period. 

As specified in SEBI Regulations at the time of issue. 

Interest on Application Monies N.A. 

Default Interest Rate 
2% p.a. over the coupon rate will be payable by the 

Company for the defaulting period, for any default of its

[...]

https://www.herofincorp.com/investor-relations/disclosures-under-regulation-62-of-the-sebi-lodr/financial-performance

• ISSUANCE OF EQUITY SHARES BY WAY OF PREFERENTIAL ISSUE ON A PRIVATE 
PLACEMENT BASIS (PRE-IPO PLACEMENT) 

The members of the Company has approved issuance and allotment  up to 22,14,277 (Twenty-
Two Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Seven) Equity Shares having a 
face value of Rs. 10 (Rupees Ten only) each, at an issue price of Rs. 1400 (Rupees One 
Thousand and Four Hundred only) per Equity Share which includes a premium of Rs. 1390 
(Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred and Ninety only) per Equity Share, amounting to Rs. 
3,09,99,87,800/-(Rupees Three Hundred Nine Crore Ninety Nine Lakhs Eighty Seven 
Thousand Eight Hundred only) via postal ballot notice dated 29th April 2025. 
The Results of postal ballot was announced on Monday, June 09, 2025. The resolution, was 
deemed to have been passed on the last date of remote e-voting i.e. Saturday, June 07, 2025.  

• ALLOTMENT OF EQUITY SHARES BY WAY OF PREFERENTIAL ISSUE ON A PRIVATE

[...]

820 (Rupees Eight Hundred Twenty) which includes face value of Rs. 10 (Rupees Ten) per 
equity share, which was paid-up in the following two tranches: 

(i)  Rs. 460 (Rupees Four Hundred Sixty) including face value of Rs. 5.60 (Rupees Five and Sixty 
Paise) and premium of Rs. 454.40 (Rupees Four Hundred Fifty-Four and Forty Paise) per 
equity share was paid at application and allotment; and 

(ii)  Rs. 360 (Rupees Three Hundred Sixty) including face value of Rs. 4.40 (Rupees Four and 
Forty Paise) and premium of Rs. 355.60 (Rupees Three Hundred Fifty-Five and Sixty Paise) 
per equity share was paid  within 12 (Twelve) months of allotment i.e. on 18th February, 2021 

The number and price at which each 

of allotments were made by the 

Company in the last 1 (one) year 

preceding the date of this placement